
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Tuition and Fees  

Fees:  
Annual registration fee: $40.00 Non-refundable  
Tuition Deposit: One week of tuition, due at the time of enrollment to secure the childcare 
space.  
Tuition deposits are credited to the childÕs last weekÕs tuition, with one week written notice of 
childÕs last day via email or brightwheel. 
 
Weekly Tuition Rates:  Due on Monday.  Late fee of $10 applies if not paid by Wednesday at Noon. 
 

 5 Days 3 Days 2 Days 1 Day Half Day 

Infants & Toddlers  $315.00 $225.00 $150.00 $75.00 $55.00 each 

Pre-K (3+)  $300.00 $204.00 $136.00 $68.00 $45.00 each 

Universal Pre-K $215.00 N/A N/A N/A $20 (am only) 

Hopping In (All ages) N/A N/A N/A $75.00 $55.00 
 
Half days (for non-UPK families) are considered 5 or less hours per day with AM spots typically 
between 6:30am – 12:00pm and PM spots between 12:00pm - 6:00pm.  
 
In the event an enrollment schedule changes, the deposit amount on file for the “last weekÕs 
tuition” must match the childÕs latest enrollment schedule.  There will either be a balance due 
for the difference or a credit owed depending on if enrollment increases or decreases in 
frequency.  Any balance due must be made current prior to an enrollment schedule change.  
Enrollment changes are based on slot availability and may not always be possible to accommodate.  

Late pick up is any time after 6pm (11:30 am for am half day) at a rate of $1.00 per minute.  

For children enrolled in half days, late pick up is any time after 5 hours of care.  

Rates effective November 1, 2023  

Phone: (716)342-2139  

Fax: (716) 249-6115 

1553 Harlem Road  

Cheektowaga, NY 14206  

tasheika@first-friendsdaycare.com 
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